
Modernage Public School & College, Abbottabad 

Grand Test Schedule for Class:5 D+E+O+P +G November, 2024 

Note:  SLO based questions will be included in the test.   

It is compulsory for all students to appear in the Grand Test. A strict action will be taken against absentees. 

Total Test:  22  Eng:  4  Urdu: 4 Math:  4 G. Sci: 3 S.S: 3   Islamiat: 2   Computer: 2 

Friday: 1st Nov 

Subject: Computer   T 1 

Unit: 6 Making 

Presentations Interesting 

Unit: 9 First Step to the 

Internet 

Mon: 4th Nov 

Subject: Eng    T:1 

Picture Description+ 

Unit:13 What’s in the 

Future & Unit :14 

Kidnapped 

 

Tuesday: 5th Nov 

Subject: Urdu    T:1         

T: 1 

 +خط

۱۵،۱۶سبق نمبر   

Wednesday: 6th Nov 

Subject: G. Sci   T:1 

Unit: 9 Space & 

Satellites 

Unit: 5 Physical & 

Chemical Changes of 

Matter 

Thursday: 7th Nov 

Subject: Math             T: 1 

 

Unit: 4 Decimals & 

Percentage 

Friday: 8th Nov 

Subject: S.S             T: 1 

Unit: 6 Minerals, Power 

Resources & Industries 

Monday: 11th Nov 

Subject: Eng              T: 2 

+ Application + Wordlist 

Unit: 

15 Charities & Unit: 17 

Birds & Beasts 

 

Tuesday: 12th Nov 

Subject: Urdu   T:2 

 مضمون

۱۸                   ،۱۷سبق نمبر :  

Wednesday: 13th Nov 

Subject: G. Sci   T:2 

Unit: 8 The Structure 

of the Earth 

Unit: 6a Light 

Unit: 6b Sound 

Thursday: 14th Nov 

Subject: Math              

T: 2 

Unit: 5 Distance & Time 

 

 

Friday 15th Nov 

Subject: S.S              T: 2 

Unit: 7 Agriculture & 

Irrigation in Pakistan 

Unit: 8 Information 

Communication 

Monday: 18th Nov 

Subject: Eng              T: 3 

Unit: 18 The Time 

Capsule & Unit 19 

Museums Come to Life + 

Table 22B 

Letter 

Tues: 19th Nov 

Subject: Urdu            T: 3 

۱۹،۲۰سبق نمبر  +  کہانی 

Wed: 20th Nov 

Subject: G. Sci    T:3       

T: 3 
Unit 7: Electricity and 

magnetism 

Unit 10: Technology in 

everyday life 

Thursday: 21st Nov 

Subject: Math   T: 3 

 

Unit # 6 Unitary 

Method + 8 Perimeter 

& Area 

 

Friday: 22nd Nov 

Subject: Isl              T: 1 

 ہجرت مدینہ

 مواخاتِ مدینہ

 مسجدِ مدینہ

Monday 25th Nov 

Subject: Eng              T: 4 

Essay                                 

 Unit #20 Time Travel, 

wordlist (complete) 

 

Tuesday: 26th Nov 

Subject: Urdu             T: 4 

است     ۲۱: ، سبق نمبردرخو

عد سیکھیںاقو ۲۱تا  ۱۵سبق نمبر     

Wednesday: 27th Nov 

Subject: S.S               T: 3 

Unit # 11 

The government & law 

Unit#14 

The struggle for 

independence 

Thursday: 28th Nov 

Subject: Math     T:4 

Unit #7 Geometry 

 

Friday: 29th Nov 

Subject: Computer              

T: 2 

Unit7: Starting excel 

2013 

Unit 8: Editing cell 

contents in Excel 2013 

Monday: 1st Dec 

Subject: Isl              T: 2 

 میثاق مدینہ

صلى الله عليه وسلمغزواتِ نبوی  

ری  رودا
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